

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5013/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2004 in CA 9238/2004 in
FA No. 2670/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

INDIAN AIRLINES CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK D. AGRAWAL AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.5657/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5689/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5715/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5731/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5737/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5628/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5638/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5623/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5829/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5831/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5832/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5834/2005
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5850/2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5849/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5851/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5871/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5888/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5889/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

in SLP 5013/2005Mr. H.D.Nanavati, Adv.

Mr. J.K.Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Birender Chaudhury, Adv.

in SLP 5834/2005Mr. T.Andharujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. H.D.Nanavati, Adv.

Mr. J.K.Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Birender Chaudhury, Adv.

in SLP Nos. 5657,Mr. H.D.Nanavati, Adv.

5689, 5715, 5731,Mr. J.K.Sethi, Adv.

5737, 5628, 5638,Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

5623, 5829, 5831,Mr. Birender Chaudhury, Adv.

5832, 5850, 5849,

5851, 5871, 5888

and 5889 of 2005

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of deposit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master